
1
2

3

4

5
6

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

131313

14

15

16

16

16

17
18

19

2020

Items Not Shown

21

22

23

24

25

Air Bag Clamp Kit (Items 4-10)

Air Bag Assembly (Items 4-11)

Complete Module (82mm Pitch)

Complete Module (114mm Pitch)

Complete Module (164mm Pitch)

MK17.T.4 Floor Support 5mm:
Diagram and Parts List

11

22

33

44

55

66

77

88

99

1100

1111

1122

1133

PPRR1177--AA0011--TT--33220000

CCNNBB000011

11EEFF000011

22BBHH000011

22CCEE000011

AAvvaaiillaabbllee  iinn  KKiitt  OOnnllyy

AAvvaaiillaabbllee  iinn  KKiitt  OOnnllyy

AAvvaaiillaabbllee  iinn  KKiitt  OOnnllyy

AAvvaaiillaabbllee  iinn  KKiitt  OOnnllyy

AAvvaaiillaabbllee  iinn  KKiitt  OOnnllyy

22AACC000011

11EEEE000022

PPRR1177--AA0033--008822

PPRR1177--AA0033--111144

PPRR1177--AA0033--116644

MMaaiinn  CChhaannnneell,,  WWiinngg  EExxttrruussiioonn  33..22mm

NNuutt  BBaarr

MMaaiinn  CChhaannnneell  SSnnaapp  BBuusshhiinngg

AAiirr  BBaagg  TTeeee

RRuubbbbeerr  IInnsseerrtt  PPlluugg

CCllaammpp  PPllaattee

MM88  xx  3300mmmm  PPaann  HHdd  SSccrreeww

MM88  NNyylloocc  NNuutt

MM88  NNyylloocc  NNuutt

MM88  xx  2200mmmm  PPaann  HHdd  SSccrreeww

AAiirr  BBaagg  33..22mm  LLoonngg

AAcceettaall  SSttrriipp

8822mmmm  PPiittcchh

111144mmmm  PPiittcchh

116644mmmm  PPiittcchh

11

99

22

11

11

44

22

22

22

22

11

11

22

22

22

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1144

1155

1166

1177

1188

1199

2200

2211

2222

2233

2244

2255

CCRRPP000044

PPRR1177--BB0011

PPRR1177--AA0055--008822--44

PPRR1177--AA0055--111144--44

PPRR1177--AA0055--116644--44

CCGGLL000011

CCLLGG000077

44FFBB000044

44AADD002277

44AADD002299

PPRR--AABBCCKKIITT11..55

PPRR0044--AA0022--33220000

PPRR1177..TT..44--008822

PPRR1177..TT..44--111144

PPRR1177..TT..44--116644

MMKK1177  RRoolllleerr  PPiinn

MMKK1177  RRoolllleerr  AAsssseemmbbllyy

8822mmmm  PPiittcchh

111144mmmm  PPiittcchh

116644mmmm  PPiittcchh

MMKK44  GGuuiiddee  AAnnggllee

MMKK1177  55mmmm  LLooggoo  PPllaattee

MM55  xx  1122mmmm  TTaappttiittee  SSccrreeww

TToopp  PPllaattee  SSccrreeww,,  MM66  xx  1155mmmm  ((UUSS  oonnllyy))

TToopp  PPllaattee  SSccrreeww,,  MM66  xx  1155mmmm  ((RROOWW))

AAiirr  BBaagg  CCllaammpp  KKiitt

AAiirr  BBaagg  AAsssseemmbbllyy

CCoommpplleettee  MMoodduullee  8822mmmm  PPiittcchh

CCoommpplleettee  MMoodduullee  111144mmmm  PPiittcchh

CCoommpplleettee  MMoodduullee  116644mmmm  PPiittcchh

--

--

22

22

22

22

11

44

99

99

11

11

11

11

11

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

Return to contents



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


	ButtonZ: 
	Button1: 
	Button2: 
	Button3: 
	Button4: 
	Button5: 
	Button6: 
	Button7: 
	Button8: 
	Button9: 
	Button10: 
	Button11: 
	Button12: 
	Button13a: 
	Button13b: 
	Button13c: 
	Button14: 
	Button15: 
	Button16a: 
	Button16b: 
	Button16c: 
	Button17: 
	Button18: 
	Button19: 
	Button20a: 
	Button20b: 
	Button6a: 
	Text1: PR17-A01-T-3200
Main Channel, Wing Extrusion 3.2m
	Text2: CNB001
Nut Bar
	Text3: 1EF001
Main Channel Snap Bushing
	Text4: 2BH001
Air Bag Tee
	Text5: 2CE001
Rubber Insert Plug
	Text6: Available in kit only
Clamp Plate
	Text7: Available in kit only
M8 x 30mm Pan Hd Screw
	Text8: Available in kit only
M8 Nyloc Nut
	Text9: Available in kit only
M8 Nyloc Nut
	Text10: Available in kit only
M8 x 20mm Pan Hd Screw
	Text11: 2AC001
Air Bag 3.2m Long
	Text12: 1EE002
Acetal Strip
	Text13a: PR17-A03-082
82mm Pitch
	Text13b: PR17-A03-114
114mm Pitch
	Text13c: PR17-A03-164
164mm Pitch
	Text14: CRP004
MK17 Roller Pin
	Text15: PR17-B01
MK17 Roller Assembly
	Text16a: PR17-A05-082-4
82mm Pitch
	Text16b: PR17-A05-114-4
114mm Pitch
	Text16c: PR17-A05-164-4
164mm Pitch
	Text17: CGL001
MK4 Guide Angle
	Text18: CLG007
MK17 5mm 
Logo Plate
	Text19: 4FB004
M5 x 12mm Taptite Screw
	Text20a: 4AD027
Top Plate Screw, 
M6 x 15mm (US only)
	Text20b: 4AD029
Top Plate Screw, 
M6 x 15mm (ROW)
	Text6a: Available in kit only
Clamp Plate


